167
Consult factory for guidance in product selection
Phone (203) 385-0217, Fax (203) 385-0602 or
visit our web site at www.ashcroft.com
Xmitr™ Transmitter Gauge
All Stainless Steel
Type X1009 21⁄2,̋  31⁄2˝ PATENTED
Features

30IMV&150 –1, 9 –1, 9 –100, 900 –.1, .9
30IMV&300 –1, 24 –1, 24 –100, 2400 –.1, 2.4
 HOW TO ORDER
 25 X 1009 SD 02L 4 FL X(LJ) 100 psi
1.  Dial Size 2.5˝
2.  Patented Xmitr Transmitter Gauge
3.  Case Number: 1009 (Table 5)
4.  Socket Material: 316L SS
5.  Connection Size/Location: 1⁄4 NPT Lower
6.  Output: 4-20mA ouput (Table 4)
7.  Connector: 2´ Shielded Cable (Table 2)
8.  Select Option(s): IP65 (Table 1)
9.  Range: 100 psi (Table 3)